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AIR FILTRATION SYSTEM TA25 BY OLTRE

Features:-

Air Filtration Keeps Your Shops Air Breathable

3 Speeds 556, 702, 1044CFM

Convenient Remote

Quick Release Latch System

Easily Mount On Work Bench Or Mount From Ceilings
Outer Filter - Five Micro

Inner Filter - One Micro

/,/ SKU

SKU Option

Model
Type

Brand

Technical - Main
Motor Power (Input)
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Workshop (Site) Info
Electrical Connection
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width

Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
$499

Air Filtration System
52262
Oltre

0.5HP / 370W

610 mm
770 mm
310 mm
25 kg

Lead & Plug

830 mm
680 mm
375 mm
1.48 kg
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