

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 <u>hello@beyondtools.com</u>



## **AIR FILTRATION SYSTEM TA25 BY OLTRE**





## Features:-

Air Filtration Keeps Your Shops Air Breathable 3 Speeds 556, 702, 1044CFM Convenient Remote Quick Release Latch System Easily Mount On Work Bench Or Mount From Ceilings Outer Filter - Five Micro Inner Filter - One Micro

GRA A	Ы
	Ċ.

SKU	Option	Part #	Price	
52262			\$499	
Model				
Туре			Air Filtration System	
SKU			52262	
Brand			Oltre	
Technical - N	1ain			
Motor Power (Input)		0.5H	0.5HP / 370W	
Dimensions				
Product Length			610 mm	
Product Width		770	770 mm	
Product Height			310 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)			25 kg	
Workshop (S	Site) Info			
Electrical Connection		Lead	Lead & Plug	
Packaging +	Shipping			
Shipping Length		830	830 mm	
Shipping Width		680	680 mm	
Shipping Height		375	375 mm	
Shipping Weight (Gross)		1.48	1.48 kg	